BAANZEDBZFFRR (BE ARZFE)

REMZRGBE
[2&BIRE

TERKFE

BEHHE. A1
A=y d RS
UTAT ER

ERZ R E A~
DB

RENTET B
BiEHBYIng
SLADBM

op
E‘E

2022

RNV BBHRKRERAY) ALDUFKRE(TOTUR)  A—RMSYTEILK
B(F—RARSUT)  AMVIRILAKRE( R z—T Y ) JSRI—KFE (EE -
UK.

10

2021

ASUF (IZRLAAYTILE LKE)

2020

EE()—XKE) . HEELRKE)

31(2019)

PE2(FLRKE)  F—RANSYT2(VRZ—KE) AL FKRE(T10TY
F) TOUNSKRE(EE) A FTKE(Z2a—D—FF)

17

24

30

12

HES(FUTR-ALYS-OVRY  IDUNSKE, J—XKE) . F5052(5
ATUKRE, ALERKE) (SS/IRKRE(ARUT) TV REZECRE) .
NILEOFBEBKRE(RRAV) (RUKRE(RAY) TILRA T ILHS5—LKFE
(TILRA) AL FRE(TAUFUR)  FFURE(RMFL)

18

30

29

11

EESUN—SIVHLKRZ, IDUNTKE, J—XKP) hE2(LEKFE. &
BRE) SS/IMRKREARI)T) . EFEBIRZCUHR—I) A—HFUX
KE(RAR) . TVTav a0 ET7RZ(HhFH) . TV KREFECKE) . /N
ILEAFKE(RRSY)

12

22

33

28

15

RAY3(GRY K22, JURILERE) EES (FU Y R ALY -OVRY T
UFIRA—KBE HIOY VTR KRE) AL R2(A—YUXKE, Fa—l)vE
R FEGERERKRE) . A58 (ARLERMKRS) . AF4 (FAVEKRE) R
I—TFTU(ITHSKE), T4VFUR (NI UFRRE)  AXLATTENS
KE)CKE (TP RE)

15

14

35

50

27

12

TSUR2(FIV/—TIVBCEZERR) . KE2 (W\TAREI=ZTK. TOUbU K
) EKE(IDUNTKE) B (WY —bKP) . TAILSUR(FAILSURE
TRZBA TR BE(EHKER) . RILF—UL—N\UHR) Y IRE)
A—RLSYT (A—RLSYTEILKRE) . DoHAR—IL (U HR—ILEILK
2) . 5B (FEKRS)

22

39

51






